
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

33 

90 

81 

192 

8 

18 

777 

7 

Name 

Julian Georgiev 
Hristian Ilioski 
George Cabal 
Petru Iosif 
Galip Baysan 
Volkan Ozgur 
Goce Tomovski 
Andrei Filip 

Class 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

Club 

BULGARIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

TURCIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

16 

0 

Total points 

50 

42 

42 

36 

31 

29 

16 

0 

 

Printed: 09.05.2022 11:04:25 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX1 

MX1 - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

81 

90 

192 

8 

18 

777 

7 

Name 

Julian Georgiev 

George Cabal 

Hristian Ilioski 

Petru Iosif 

Galip Baysan 

Volkan Ozgur 

Goce Tomovski 

Andrei Filip 

Class 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

Nation 

BG 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

MKD 

ROU 

Club 

BULGARIA 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

Make 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

10 

13 

Total Tm 

29:36.532 

29:37.919 

30:05.356 

31:10.848 

31:16.940 

30:24.268 

31:39.222 

Diff 

1.387 

28.824 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.387 

Avg. Speed 

46.810 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.491 

Best Speed 

50.557 

Best Lap by 

33 - Julian Georgiev 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 14:47:31 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX1 

RACE 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:14:07 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

08.05.2022 13:55 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

33 

90 

81 

192 

777 

8 

18 

7 

Name 

Julian Georgiev 

Hristian Ilioski 

George Cabal 

Petru Iosif 

Goce Tomovski 

Galip Baysan 

Volkan Ozgur 

Andrei Filip 

Class 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

RO-MX1 

Nation 

BG 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

Club 

BULGARIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

11 

Total Tm 

30:03.309 

30:05.030 

30:38.177 

30:59.717 

31:19.567 

30:30.266 

32:41.738 

Diff 

1.721 

34.868 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.721 

Avg. Speed 

46.115 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.912 

Best Speed 

50.807 

Best Lap by 

81 - George Cabal 

 

Printed: 09.05.2022 11:03:49 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX1 

RACE 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:58:36 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

08.05.2022 17:15 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

50 

411 

11 

49 

936 

24 

46 

144 

255 

33 

4 

89 

101 

163 

85 

80 

3 

21 

38 

218 

12 

666 

58 

41 

117 

127 

60 

35 

301 

88 

111 

64 

18 

Name 

Hakan Halmi 
Robert Tompa 
Zoltan Ordog 
Marios Kanakis 
Eross Koppany 
Hristyan Georgiev 
Radoslav Zokov 
Nichita Novoidarschii 
Mihail Golovicichin 
Victor Rusu 
Dennis Habeanu 
Danail Stefanov 
Batuhan Demiryol 
Mihai Dine 
Andrei Banu 
Maksimilan Madaliev 
Antonio Damyanovski 
Pavel Donevski 
Tsvetan Buzin 
Vlad Urluescu 
David Dobra 
Alexandr Gorovenco 
Alin Pandele 
Ioan Sorodoc 
Darius Tutuianu 
Adrian Barsan 
Akil Ulusan 
Aras Efe Yildirim 
Yigit Ali Selek 
Irmak Yildirim 
Emircan Senkalayci 
Nikolay Malinov 
Atanas Lekov 

Class 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

Club 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

Make 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

12 

13 

11 

9 

10 

7 

8 

5 

0 

6 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

10 

11 

12 

8 

7 

5 

6 

9 

3 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

36 

31 

30 

29 

25 

23 

22 

21 

18 

14 

13 

11 

9 

9 

8 

5 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 17:51:21 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX2+MX125 2T 

MX2+MX125 2T - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

411 

50 

11 

49 

936 

46 

24 

255 

144 

33 

89 

4 

163 

101 

3 

85 

21 

38 

218 

12 

666 

58 

117 

41 

127 

60 

35 

301 

88 

111 

80 

64 

18 

Name 

Robert Tompa 

Hakan Halmi 

Zoltan Ordog 

Marios Kanakis 

Eross Koppany 

Radoslav Zokov 

Hristyan Georgiev 

Mihail Golovicichin 

Nichita Novoidarschii 

Victor Rusu 

Danail Stefanov 

Dennis Habeanu 

Mihai Dine 

Batuhan Demiryol 

Antonio Damyanovski 

Andrei Banu 

Pavel Donevski 

Tsvetan Buzin 

Vlad Urluescu 

David Dobra 

Alexandr Gorovenco 

Alin Pandele 

Darius Tutuianu 

Ioan Sorodoc 

Adrian Barsan 

Akil Ulusan 

Aras Efe Yildirim 

Yigit Ali Selek 

Irmak Yildirim 

Emircan Senkalayci 

Maksimilan Madaliev 

Nikolay Malinov 

Atanas Lekov 

Class 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

FMN 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

FMRM 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FMRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

3 

6 

Total Tm 

30:23.345 

31:06.937 

31:14.545 

31:28.321 

31:29.422 

31:41.786 

31:46.312 

32:18.624 

32:23.440 

30:25.602 

30:42.641 

30:46.143 

31:49.774 

31:58.529 

32:04.317 

32:30.351 

32:31.749 

32:41.981 

31:07.591 

31:43.540 

32:34.057 

30:48.672 

31:04.239 

31:25.203 

31:56.201 

32:08.032 

32:24.368 

32:16.904 

31:21.672 

32:45.263 

15:37.183 

Diff 

43.592 

51.200 

1:04.976 

1:06.077 

1:18.441 

1:22.967 

1:55.279 

2:00.095 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

43.592 

Avg. Speed 

45.608 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.930 

Best Speed 

49.529 

Best Lap by 

411 - Robert Tompa 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 14:12:08 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX2+MX125 2T 

RACE 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:33:47 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

08.05.2022 13:15 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

50 

411 

11 

49 

24 

936 

46 

144 

4 

33 

255 

80 

89 

101 

85 

163 

21 

3 

38 

218 

12 

666 

58 

41 

117 

127 

60 

35 

301 

88 

111 

64 

18 

Name 

Hakan Halmi 

Robert Tompa 

Zoltan Ordog 

Marios Kanakis 

Hristyan Georgiev 

Eross Koppany 

Radoslav Zokov 

Nichita Novoidarschii 

Dennis Habeanu 

Victor Rusu 

Mihail Golovicichin 

Maksimilan Madaliev 

Danail Stefanov 

Batuhan Demiryol 

Andrei Banu 

Mihai Dine 

Pavel Donevski 

Antonio Damyanovski 

Tsvetan Buzin 

Vlad Urluescu 

David Dobra 

Alexandr Gorovenco 

Alin Pandele 

Ioan Sorodoc 

Darius Tutuianu 

Adrian Barsan 

Akil Ulusan 

Aras Efe Yildirim 

Yigit Ali Selek 

Irmak Yildirim 

Emircan Senkalayci 

Nikolay Malinov 

Atanas Lekov 

Class 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

Nation 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

MDA 

BG 

BG 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

MKD 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BG 

BG 

Club 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

Make 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

30:11.953 

30:29.663 

30:53.694 

31:15.283 

31:54.974 

31:55.294 

32:07.546 

32:12.371 

32:20.412 

30:29.947 

31:18.411 

31:20.470 

31:42.331 

31:49.256 

32:05.677 

32:18.079 

32:19.333 

32:19.813 

30:54.320 

31:33.720 

31:44.211 

30:19.191 

30:48.192 

30:51.660 

31:30.835 

32:04.950 

32:39.738 

30:13.988 

31:57.167 

32:57.294 

31:39.583 

Diff 

17.710 

41.741 

1:03.330 

1:43.021 

1:43.341 

1:55.593 

2:00.418 

2:08.459 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.710 

Avg. Speed 

45.895 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.727 

Best Speed 

49.613 

Best Lap by 

50 - Hakan Halmi 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 17:49:49 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX2+MX125 2T 

RACE 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:14:35 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

08.05.2022 16:35 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

96 

22 

28 

77 

121 

58 

71 

56 

221 

841 

69 

7 

86 

500 

300 

184 

117 

19 

119 

167 

910 

120 

914 

169 

200 

Name 

Ventsislav Toshev 

Dani Tsankov 

Ioan Chiujdea 

Mark Szoke 

Tudor Stefanescu 

Gheorghe Vulpe 

Noria Paraschiv 

Ognyan Todorov 

Victor Paraschiv 

Aleksej Stojkovski 

Luka Stefanesku 

Kaloyan Stoyanov 

Daniel Preoteasa 

Stefan Gherghiceanu 

Ali Akkafa 

Mert Akkafa 

Robert Trufasu 

Andrei Zanfir 

Stefan Mrckovikj 

Robert Enescu 

Mustafa Atayan 

Raisa Maria Constantin 

Khirill Slivinschii 

Luka Blanaru 

Ivo Stefkov 

Daniel Baltaga 

Class 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

Nation 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

Club 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

TURCIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

CSA STEAUA 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

25:48.639 

26:14.242 

25:16.131 

25:22.572 

26:05.484 

23:58.764 

24:20.031 

24:34.362 

24:57.466 

25:00.908 

25:01.366 

25:02.769 

26:01.953 

26:13.477 

23:48.215 

24:09.328 

24:35.382 

24:37.405 

25:27.208 

25:33.253 

25:57.230 

25:03.613 

24:03.761 

Diff 

11.142 

36.745 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 12:46:05 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

EMX85 

BMU EMX85 - I RACE 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

96 

22 

28 

77 

221 

71 

121 

841 

120 

58 

69 

7 

56 

86 

500 

184 

19 

117 

914 

119 

300 

910 

167 

169 

200 

Name 

Ventsislav Toshev 

Dani Tsankov 

Ioan Chiujdea 

Mark Szoke 

Tudor Stefanescu 

Aleksej Stojkovski 

Ognyan Todorov 

Gheorghe Vulpe 

Luka Stefanesku 

Khirill Slivinschii 

Noria Paraschiv 

Kaloyan Stoyanov 

Daniel Preoteasa 

Victor Paraschiv 

Stefan Gherghiceanu 

Ali Akkafa 

Robert Trufasu 

Stefan Mrckovikj 

Andrei Zanfir 

Luka Blanaru 

Robert Enescu 

Mert Akkafa 

Raisa Maria Constantin 

Mustafa Atayan 

Ivo Stefkov 

Daniel Baltaga 

Class 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

Nation 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

MKD 

MDA 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

MKD 

ROU 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

25:24.509 

25:34.411 

27:08.877 

25:28.486 

25:56.389 

26:06.292 

26:12.142 

26:14.469 

26:23.799 

27:01.314 

27:09.476 

27:46.690 

25:15.629 

25:35.467 

25:47.948 

25:59.637 

26:39.331 

27:05.513 

27:28.145 

28:06.242 

28:09.842 

26:35.558 

25:28.934 

28:10.307 

Diff 

10.375 

20.277 

1:54.743 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 16:34:34 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

EMX85 

BMU EMX85 - II RACE 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

96 

22 

28 

77 

121 

71 

221 

58 

841 

56 

69 

7 

86 

120 

500 

184 

19 

117 

300 

914 

119 

910 

167 

200 

169 

Name 

Ventsislav Toshev 
Dani Tsankov 
Ioan Chiujdea 
Mark Szoke 
Tudor Stefanescu 
Gheorghe Vulpe 
Ognyan Todorov 
Aleksej Stojkovski 
Noria Paraschiv 
Luka Stefanesku 
Victor Paraschiv 
Kaloyan Stoyanov 
Daniel Preoteasa 
Stefan Gherghiceanu 
Khirill Slivinschii 
Ali Akkafa 
Robert Trufasu 
Stefan Mrckovikj 
Andrei Zanfir 
Mert Akkafa 
Luka Blanaru 
Robert Enescu 
Raisa Maria Constantin 
Mustafa Atayan 
Daniel Baltaga 
Ivo Stefkov 

Class 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

RO-MX85 

Club 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TURCIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

TURCIA 

CSA STEAUA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

11 

14 

10 

12 

9 

8 

7 

0 

6 

4 

2 

3 

5 

0 

1 

0 

0 

DNS 

DNS 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

13 

14 

15 

10 

12 

7 

9 

8 

6 

11 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

28 

27 

26 

24 

22 

19 

18 

16 

13 

11 

11 

8 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 16:36:10 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

EMX85 

BMU EMX85 - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

21 

59 

24 

112 

106 

242 

138 

136 

110 

64 

101 

11 

99 

68 

6 

250 

22 

46 

88 

41 

12 

79 

123 

100 

158 

900 

33 

78 

822 

127 

111 

27 

121 

40 

600 

Name 

Sami Dumitru 
Daniel Marian 
Georgi Ginov 
Efe Okur 
Mark Luka Iovita 
Andrei Chivu 
Vlad Stoichitu 
David Senchea 
Tudor Balaban 
Simeon Todorov 
Hasan Bas 
Nikolas Cociu 
Vince Csillag 
Berkay Sariay 
Alexander Tasev 
Gheorghe Ciorici 
Mihai Alexandru 
Georgi Iliev 
Matvei Vasiliev 
Alecsei Toader 
Nikolay Angelov 
Teodor Trifonov 
Stefan Otelescu 
Berat Senkalayci 
Cristian Critescu 
Maxim Burghiu 
Andrei Avram 
Alehandre France 
David Istrate 
Robin Moise 
Mitko Cavkov 
Andrei David 
Mihail Mrckovikj 
Vladimir Puchianu 
Enes Yildiz 

Class 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

Club 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSA STEAUA 

BULGARIA 

TURCIA 

V.N.MOTORSPORT 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TURCIA 

CSA STEAUA 

CSA STEAUA 

TURCIA 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TURCIA 

Make 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

M1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

10 

11 

6 

7 

8 

4 

9 

5 

3 

0 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

M2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

10 

8 

12 

9 

7 

6 

DNS 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

DNS 

Total points 

50 

42 

40 

38 

32 

29 

29 

26 

23 

20 

19 

18 

16 

15 

10 

9 

8 

7 

5 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 17:07:26 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

EMX65 

EMX65 - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

21 

59 

112 

24 

106 

138 

242 

136 

110 

101 

64 

250 

68 

99 

11 

22 

6 

46 

79 

12 

88 

41 

123 

158 

900 

33 

100 

127 

600 

121 

27 

78 

822 

111 

40 

Name 

Sami Dumitru 

Daniel Marian 

Efe Okur 

Georgi Ginov 

Mark Luka Iovita 

Vlad Stoichitu 

Andrei Chivu 

David Senchea 

Tudor Balaban 

Hasan Bas 

Simeon Todorov 

Gheorghe Ciorici 

Berkay Sariay 

Vince Csillag 

Nikolas Cociu 

Mihai Alexandru 

Alexander Tasev 

Georgi Iliev 

Teodor Trifonov 

Nikolay Angelov 

Matvei Vasiliev 

Alecsei Toader 

Stefan Otelescu 

Cristian Critescu 

Maxim Burghiu 

Andrei Avram 

Berat Senkalayci 

Robin Moise 

Enes Yildiz 

Mihail Mrckovikj 

Andrei David 

Alehandre France 

David Istrate 

Mitko Cavkov 

Vladimir Puchianu 

Class 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

Nation 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BG 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

BG 

BG 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

FMN 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FMRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FMRM 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

TMF 

MFNM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

MFNM 

FRM 

Make 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

18:47.038 

19:51.489 

20:06.015 

20:16.811 

20:20.601 

20:32.361 

20:45.729 

20:46.501 

20:47.050 

20:59.547 

21:06.358 

21:15.458 

21:21.686 

21:22.452 

19:02.420 

19:25.103 

19:37.678 

19:48.899 

19:49.764 

19:50.817 

20:14.164 

20:28.654 

20:55.456 

21:27.407 

21:36.058 

18:55.442 

20:08.447 

20:49.844 

20:53.947 

21:10.015 

21:14.943 

19:14.435 

19:50.797 

21:26.622 

17:58.516 

Diff 

1:04.451 

1:18.977 

1:29.773 

1:33.563 

1:45.323 

1:58.691 

1:59.463 

2:00.012 

2:12.509 

2:19.320 

2:28.420 

2:34.648 

2:35.414 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 13:43:12 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

EMX65 

EMX65 - I Race 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

21 

24 

59 

112 

106 

242 

138 

136 

11 

110 

64 

99 

101 

68 

6 

88 

46 

22 

41 

12 

123 

79 

100 

158 

900 

33 

78 

822 

127 

111 

27 

121 

40 

600 

250 

Name 

Sami Dumitru 

Georgi Ginov 

Daniel Marian 

Efe Okur 

Mark Luka Iovita 

Andrei Chivu 

Vlad Stoichitu 

David Senchea 

Nikolas Cociu 

Tudor Balaban 

Simeon Todorov 

Vince Csillag 

Hasan Bas 

Berkay Sariay 

Alexander Tasev 

Matvei Vasiliev 

Georgi Iliev 

Mihai Alexandru 

Alecsei Toader 

Nikolay Angelov 

Stefan Otelescu 

Teodor Trifonov 

Berat Senkalayci 

Cristian Critescu 

Maxim Burghiu 

Andrei Avram 

Alehandre France 

David Istrate 

Robin Moise 

Mitko Cavkov 

Andrei David 

Mihail Mrckovikj 

Vladimir Puchianu 

Enes Yildiz 

Gheorghe Ciorici 

Class 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

RO-MX65 

Nation 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

BG 

MDA 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

TUR 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

Club 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

V.N.MOTORSPORT 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

BULGARIA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

CSA STEAUA 

Make 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

19:18.392 

19:49.130 

20:25.453 

20:43.904 

20:45.796 

20:54.394 

20:58.694 

21:05.936 

21:11.500 

21:27.968 

21:28.177 

19:25.268 

19:40.258 

20:03.693 

20:05.849 

20:19.590 

20:23.261 

20:23.975 

20:30.036 

21:04.788 

21:49.796 

21:51.690 

21:53.762 

19:28.199 

19:47.442 

19:48.284 

19:50.168 

20:20.655 

20:23.732 

20:24.889 

22:37.203 

20:15.381 

22:03.068 

Diff 

30.738 

1:07.061 

1:25.512 

1:27.404 

1:36.002 

1:40.302 

1:47.544 

1:53.108 

2:09.576 

2:09.785 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 17:05:55 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

EMX65 

EMX65 - II Race 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

11 

49 

24 

144 

33 

89 

85 

163 

21 

38 

218 

12 

41 

127 

Name 

Zoltan Ordog 
Marios Kanakis 
Hristyan Georgiev 
Nichita Novoidarschii 
Victor Rusu 
Danail Stefanov 
Andrei Banu 
Mihai Dine 
Pavel Donevski 
Tsvetan Buzin 
Vlad Urluescu 
David Dobra 
Ioan Sorodoc 
Adrian Barsan 

Class 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

Club 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

27 

27 

24 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 17:55:46 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX2+MX125 2T 

MX2 Junior - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

11 

49 

24 

144 

33 

89 

163 

85 

21 

38 

218 

12 

41 

127 

Name 

Zoltan Ordog 

Marios Kanakis 

Hristyan Georgiev 

Nichita Novoidarschii 

Victor Rusu 

Danail Stefanov 

Mihai Dine 

Andrei Banu 

Pavel Donevski 

Tsvetan Buzin 

Vlad Urluescu 

David Dobra 

Ioan Sorodoc 

Adrian Barsan 

Class 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

Nation 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

MDA 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

FMN 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

31:14.545 

31:28.321 

31:46.312 

32:23.440 

30:25.602 

30:42.641 

31:49.774 

32:30.351 

32:31.749 

32:41.981 

31:07.591 

31:43.540 

31:25.203 

31:56.201 

Diff 

51.200 

1:04.976 

1:22.967 

2:00.095 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 14:10:17 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX2+MX125 2T 

MX2 Junior - RACE 1 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

11 

49 

24 

144 

33 

89 

85 

163 

21 

38 

218 

12 

41 

127 

Name 

Zoltan Ordog 

Marios Kanakis 

Hristyan Georgiev 

Nichita Novoidarschii 

Victor Rusu 

Danail Stefanov 

Andrei Banu 

Mihai Dine 

Pavel Donevski 

Tsvetan Buzin 

Vlad Urluescu 

David Dobra 

Ioan Sorodoc 

Adrian Barsan 

Class 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

RO-MX2 

Nation 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

MDA 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Club 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

30:53.694 

31:15.283 

31:54.974 

32:12.371 

30:29.947 

31:42.331 

32:05.677 

32:18.079 

32:19.333 

30:54.320 

31:33.720 

31:44.211 

30:51.660 

32:04.950 

Diff 

41.741 

1:03.330 

1:43.021 

2:00.418 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 17:54:18 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX2+MX125 2T 

MX2 Junior - RACE 2 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

87 

492 

21 

28 

218 

88 

311 

12 

96 

14 

17 

38 

197 

970 

19 

18 

103 

27 

511 

48 

9 

22 

31 

110 

37 

81 

141 

15 

67 

33 

68 

100 

Name 

Grigor Tsarev 

Csaba Galfi 

Adrian Copaci 

Zoran Karanfilovski 

Gianmarko Santucci 

Dimitru Culibaba 

Botong Blaga 

Lucian Giurgiuveanu 

Eray Esenturk 

Robert Vacaru 

Constantin Fota 

Bogdan Oproiu 

Zakarias Mocan 

Michail Trakadas 

Mihail Chiriac 

Toncho Lekov 

Sorin Dimitru 

Andi Suchi 

Romulus Necsoiu 

Lucian Costin 

Laurentiu Tanase 

Razvan Ilina 

Ciproan Moise 

Yordan Stoyanov 

Nikolaos Kotsafitis 

Alexandru Chirca 

Melvut Kolay 

Andrei Vieriu 

Alexandru Puchianu 

Cezar Oproiu 

Razvan Gavril 

Sakir Senkalayci 

Class 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

Nation 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

BG 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MDA 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

Club 

BULGARIA 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

ENDURO BUZAO 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

BULGARIA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

SUGAS SF.GEORGHE 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

LIDO CAMPINA 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

SUGAS SF.GEORGHE 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

BULGARIA 

MOTOKRON RACING TEAM 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

LIDO CAMPINA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

ENDURO BISTRITA 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

Make 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

20:01.674 

20:46.213 

20:46.214 

20:58.300 

20:58.454 

21:02.345 

21:32.777 

21:37.824 

21:38.798 

21:56.145 

21:58.302 

22:01.119 

22:16.080 

22:19.976 

22:26.028 

20:10.759 

20:28.289 

20:34.702 

20:48.607 

20:49.442 

20:57.821 

21:00.088 

21:05.019 

21:08.002 

21:09.588 

21:17.015 

21:23.009 

21:28.582 

20:02.218 

20:30.733 

21:52.969 

6:54.005 

Diff 

44.539 

44.540 

56.626 

56.780 

1:00.671 

1:31.103 

1:36.150 

1:37.124 

1:54.471 

1:56.628 

1:59.445 

2:14.406 

2:18.302 

2:24.354 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 10:38:56 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX (AMA) 

BMU MX_AMA - I Race  

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

87 

218 

28 

492 

21 

12 

100 

14 

197 

311 

96 

88 

18 

17 

19 

9 

27 

31 

103 

511 

48 

970 

15 

141 

22 

110 

37 

67 

33 

68 

81 

38 

Name 

Grigor Tsarev 

Gianmarko Santucci 

Zoran Karanfilovski 

Csaba Galfi 

Adrian Copaci 

Lucian Giurgiuveanu 

Sakir Senkalayci 

Robert Vacaru 

Zakarias Mocan 

Botong Blaga 

Eray Esenturk 

Dimitru Culibaba 

Toncho Lekov 

Constantin Fota 

Mihail Chiriac 

Laurentiu Tanase 

Andi Suchi 

Ciproan Moise 

Sorin Dimitru 

Romulus Necsoiu 

Lucian Costin 

Michail Trakadas 

Andrei Vieriu 

Melvut Kolay 

Razvan Ilina 

Yordan Stoyanov 

Nikolaos Kotsafitis 

Alexandru Puchianu 

Cezar Oproiu 

Razvan Gavril 

Alexandru Chirca 

Bogdan Oproiu 

Class 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

Nation 

BG 

BG 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

MDA 

BG 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Club 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

ENDURO BUZAO 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

SUGAS SF.GEORGHE 

SUGAS SF.GEORGHE 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

BULGARIA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

MOTOKRON RACING TEAM 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

ENDURO BISTRITA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

Make 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

20:38.456 

21:37.075 

21:47.931 

21:56.275 

22:06.374 

22:29.526 

22:29.675 

22:31.165 

22:34.736 

22:45.974 

22:46.348 

20:42.360 

20:45.954 

20:48.083 

20:52.781 

21:01.527 

21:26.117 

21:31.276 

21:33.129 

21:34.890 

21:37.491 

21:44.246 

21:53.712 

22:06.771 

22:38.399 

22:44.827 

23:26.319 

21:24.321 

22:00.901 

23:36.891 

Diff 

58.619 

1:09.475 

1:17.819 

1:27.918 

1:51.070 

1:51.219 

1:52.709 

1:56.280 

2:07.518 

2:07.892 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 12:24:44 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX (AMA) 

BMU MX_AMA - II Race  

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

87 

492 

218 

28 

21 

12 

311 

14 

88 

96 

197 

17 

100 

18 

19 

38 

27 

970 

103 

9 

31 

511 

48 

15 

141 

22 

110 

37 

67 

33 

68 

81 

Name 

Grigor Tsarev 
Csaba Galfi 
Gianmarko Santucci 
Zoran Karanfilovski 
Adrian Copaci 
Lucian Giurgiuveanu 
Botong Blaga 
Robert Vacaru 
Dimitru Culibaba 
Eray Esenturk 
Zakarias Mocan 
Constantin Fota 
Sakir Senkalayci 
Toncho Lekov 
Mihail Chiriac 
Bogdan Oproiu 
Andi Suchi 
Michail Trakadas 
Sorin Dimitru 
Laurentiu Tanase 
Ciproan Moise 
Romulus Necsoiu 
Lucian Costin 
Andrei Vieriu 
Melvut Kolay 
Razvan Ilina 
Yordan Stoyanov 
Nikolaos Kotsafitis 
Alexandru Puchianu 
Cezar Oproiu 
Razvan Gavril 
Alexandru Chirca 

Class 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

RO-MX AMA1 

RO-MX AMA2 

Club 

BULGARIA 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

BULGARIA 

MACEDONIA DE NORD 

ENDURO BUZAO 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

SUGAS SF.GEORGHE 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

SUGAS SF.GEORGHE 

LIDO CAMPINA 

BULGARIA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

MOTOKRON RACING TEAM 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

ENDURO BISTRITA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

DUAL RACING TEAM 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

Make 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

M1.  

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

13 

14 

11 

15 

12 

8 

10 

0 

5 

6 

9 

3 

7 

4 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

M2.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

16 

15 

11 

13 

9 

10 

12 

7 

14 

8 

6 

DQ 

4 

0 

2 

5 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

DNS 

Total points 

50 

40 

38 

38 

36 

28 

25 

24 

24 

22 

20 

17 

14 

13 

12 

9 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 13:55:32 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX (AMA) 

BMU MX_AMA - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

13 

23 

94 

111 

7 

34 

717 

800 

32 

133 

41 

105 

61 

30 

27 

160 

31 

16 

25 

67 

Name 

Artemii Gangurean 

Paula Elena Gavril 

Vilmos Csillag 

Sasha Zaharescu 

Patrick Florea 

Aslan Osmanpasaoglu 

Filip Ion 

Gabriel Ursu 

Vlad Manea 

Andrei Balasoiu 

Poyraz Bor 

Dean Iovita 

Eduard Pascu 

Stefan Iordache 

Luca Marin 

Ahmet Ulusan 

Mark Podlesnii 

Andrei Darian 

Darius  Vintila 

Ata Emir Atayan 

Class 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MARI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

RO-MX50 MICI 

Nation 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

Club 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

V.N.MOTORSPORT 

DEMENTOR RACING 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ 

TURCIA 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Total Tm 

12:10.344 

13:14.442 

12:14.235 

12:29.379 

12:31.604 

12:43.550 

12:48.697 

12:49.936 

12:49.997 

13:01.333 

13:07.679 

13:12.802 

12:15.410 

12:40.808 

13:08.393 

12:21.050 

12:38.095 

12:39.093 

12:39.819 

13:39.261 

Diff 

1:04.098 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 10:40:17 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX50 (Jun 2+3) 

BMU MX50 - I Race  

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

13 

94 

23 

105 

800 

41 

34 

717 

32 

7 

133 

111 

30 

27 

25 

160 

16 

31 

67 

61 

Name 

Artemii Gangurean 

Vilmos Csillag 

Paula Elena Gavril 

Dean Iovita 

Gabriel Ursu 

Poyraz Bor 

Aslan Osmanpasaoglu 

Filip Ion 

Vlad Manea 

Patrick Florea 

Andrei Balasoiu 

Sasha Zaharescu 

Stefan Iordache 

Luca Marin 

Darius  Vintila 

Ahmet 

Andrei Darian 

Mark Podlesnii 

Ata Emir Atayan 

Eduard Pascu 

Class 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

R O -M X 5 0  M IC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I  

Nation 

MDA 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MDA 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

MDA 

TUR 

ROU 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

5 

0 

Total Tm 

12:21.161 

13:01.471 

13:24.165 

12:35.600 

12:41.840 

12:47.201 

12:58.385 

12:58.555 

12:59.644 

13:00.632 

13:02.091 

13:03.930 

12:56.877 

12:58.071 

13:27.186 

13:36.460 

12:37.639 

12:48.954 

12:05.550 

Diff 

40.310 

1:03.004 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 15:08:55 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX50 (Jun 2+3) 

BMU MX50 - II Race  

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

13 

94 

23 

800 

34 

105 

717 

7 

111 

41 

32 

133 

30 

27 

160 

61 

25 

16 

31 

67 

Name 

Artemii Gangurean 
Vilmos Csillag 
Paula Elena Gavril 
Gabriel Ursu 
Aslan Osmanpasaoglu 
Dean Iovita 
Filip Ion 
Patrick Florea 
Sasha Zaharescu 
Poyraz Bor 
Vlad Manea 
Andrei Balasoiu 
Stefan Iordache 
Luca Marin 
Ahmet Ulusan 
Eduard Pascu 
Darius  Vintila 
Andrei Darian 
Mark Podlesnii 
Ata Emir Atayan 

Class 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

R O -M X 5 0  M A R I 

R O -M X 50  MIC I 

Club 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

CSA STEAUA 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TURCIA 

V.N.MOTORSPORT 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

TURCIA 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JITSU ZARNESTI 

MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ 

TURCIA 

DEMENTOR RACING 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSM FLACARA MORENI 

REPUBLICA MOLDOVA 

TURCIA 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

M1.  

25 

20 

22 

13 

15 

9 

14 

16 

18 

10 

12 

11 

7 

6 

5 

8 

2 

3 

4 

1 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

14 

18 

13 

11 

9 

15 

12 

10 

8 

7 

5 

1 

6 

4 

3 

2 

Total points 

50 

42 

42 

29 

29 

27 

27 

27 

27 

25 

24 

21 

15 

13 

10 

9 

8 

7 

7 

3 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 15:17:17 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MX50 (Jun 2+3) 

BMU MX50 - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DQ 

No. 

711 

171 

47 

588 

81 

792 

15 

84 

26 

66 

71 

12 

63 

69 

73 

11 

60 

92 

18 

57 

22 

Name 

Ionut Cojanu 

Yanko Zokov 

Atanas Petrov 

Peter Gagyi 

Vasil Stoyanov 

Dimitrios Keramidas 

Dimitar Argirov 

Sebastian Strechioiu 

Emil Baljiiski 

Ciprian Popescu 

Marcel Visoiu 

Dobrin Yakaliev 

Mihaita Stoeanovici 

Daniel Nagy 

Sandor Molnar 

Sebastian Pacular 

Alexandru Enceanu 

Gabriel Pomana 

Stelian Kolnea 

Dimitar Tasev 

Mihai Iuliu 

Class 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

Nation 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

GRE 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

Club 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

MASTER BIKE CLUJ 

BULGARIA 

GRECIA 

BULGARIA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

LIDO CAMPINA 

BULGARIA 

SMART BRASHOV 

CSA STEAUA 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

CSA STEAUA 

SMART BRASHOV 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

21:23.597 

21:38.464 

21:40.329 

21:57.947 

22:08.665 

22:38.290 

22:43.302 

22:47.738 

23:01.628 

23:09.596 

23:11.792 

23:24.383 

22:20.502 

22:34.681 

22:39.639 

22:57.939 

23:15.202 

23:59.847 

22:25.949 

9:42.836 

Diff 

14.867 

16.732 

34.350 

45.068 

1:14.693 

1:19.705 

1:24.141 

1:38.031 

1:45.999 

1:48.195 

2:00.786 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 10:41:47 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MXS (Vet 1+2) 

BMU Senior - I Race 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNS 

No. 

711 

171 

47 

588 

81 

84 

71 

26 

12 

66 

15 

63 

73 

22 

69 

18 

11 

92 

60 

57 

792 

Name 

Ionut Cojanu 

Yanko Zokov 

Atanas Petrov 

Peter Gagyi 

Vasil Stoyanov 

Sebastian Strechioiu 

Marcel Visoiu 

Emil Baljiiski 

Dobrin Yakaliev 

Ciprian Popescu 

Dimitar Argirov 

Mihaita Stoeanovici 

Sandor Molnar 

Mihai Iuliu 

Daniel Nagy 

Stelian Kolnea 

Sebastian Pacular 

Gabriel Pomana 

Alexandru Enceanu 

Dimitar Tasev 

Dimitrios Keramidas 

Class 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

Nation 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BG 

GRE 

Club 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

MASTER BIKE CLUJ 

BULGARIA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

SMART BRASHOV 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

CSA STEAUA 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

SMART BRASHOV 

BULGARIA 

GRECIA 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

21:06.174 

22:10.854 

22:16.422 

22:29.619 

22:33.499 

23:07.629 

23:13.479 

23:27.248 

23:44.789 

21:07.904 

21:36.083 

22:30.589 

22:58.572 

23:04.893 

23:23.123 

23:25.546 

24:28.962 

21:38.858 

21:47.900 

10:19.661 

Diff 

1:04.680 

1:10.248 

1:23.445 

1:27.325 

2:01.455 

2:07.305 

2:21.074 

2:38.615 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 11:34:22 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MXS (Vet 1+2) 

BMU Senior - II Race 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

711 

171 

47 

588 

81 

84 

26 

71 

15 

66 

12 

63 

792 

73 

69 

11 

22 

18 

92 

60 

57 

Name 

Ionut Cojanu 
Yanko Zokov 
Atanas Petrov 
Peter Gagyi 
Vasil Stoyanov 
Sebastian Strechioiu 
Emil Baljiiski 
Marcel Visoiu 
Dimitar Argirov 
Ciprian Popescu 
Dobrin Yakaliev 
Mihaita Stoeanovici 
Dimitrios Keramidas 
Sandor Molnar 
Daniel Nagy 
Sebastian Pacular 
Mihai Iuliu 
Stelian Kolnea 
Gabriel Pomana 
Alexandru Enceanu 
Dimitar Tasev 

Class 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-1 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

RO-MXS VET-2 

Club 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

BULGARIA 

BULGARIA 

MASTER BIKE CLUJ 

BULGARIA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

BULGARIA 

LIDO CAMPINA 

BULGARIA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

BULGARIA 

SMART BRASHOV 

GRECIA 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

CSA STEAUA 

CSA STEAUA 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

JUVENES TG.MURES 

TOP CROSS T.C.S. 

SMART BRASHOV 

BULGARIA 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

13 

12 

10 

14 

11 

9 

8 

15 

6 

7 

5 

DQ 

2 

3 

4 

1 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

10 

11 

12 

9 

DNS 

8 

6 

4 

7 

5 

3 

2 

1 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

28 

25 

24 

24 

22 

21 

17 

15 

14 

13 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

2 

 

Printed: 08.05.2022 14:39:26 

Clerk of the Course: Sabin Olariu 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Juri President: Herman Jakolic 

Timekeeper: BMF Timing 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

MOTOCROSS CHIOLPANI 

MXS (Vet 1+2) 

BMU SENIOR - OVERALL 

TCS Racing Park 1.650 km 

EMX85+EMX65+BMU_FRM CNIR MX E2

Moto-Club Top Cross TCS Otopeni

Gorgota (jud. Prahova)

Circuit TCS Racing Park, 6-8 may 2022


